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15/09/2016-12:24

' Abelson Richard CAN  35+M
SLO 400 T7F 450
FFLO 800 T5B 350
BFL Fall TWBB 330
TWF 150
B 100
TBB 200
R 1x not credit 200
T5F 1x not credit 350
10 200
R 200
TWO 300
TWLO 4x not credit
B
TWLEE ES![I oftime

First pass : 1200 Second pass:: 2830
Total : 4030
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Lazinskas Ricardas LTU 35+M
WO 2x notcredit 150 TO Position
S 40 B Position
R 40 TBB 200
B 60 R 200
F 60 TF 100
B TS 2x notcredit 130
BB 90 R 1x not credit 130
R 0 B 100
WBB 150 TF
R 150 R 100
WLBB 1x notcredit 260 R 100
WLF 160 TO 200
WLB 160 R 200
LF 110 TWB out of time
LB 110 TWF 1x not credit
mes g
First pass: 1630 Second pass : 1460
Total : 3090
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Eller Christopher
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*USA 35+M

T o O”

Tn

WB

WF

BB

WBB

woO

First pass:

4x not credit

3x notcredit

4x not credit
out of time

5x not credit

40

40

60

60

60

60

80

80

80

90

90

740

Total :

Second pass :

100
100
4xnotcredit
5x not credit
110
110
5x not credit
out of time
420

1160
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Cerruti Stefan MON 35+M
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Poissonnier Arnaud FRA - 35+ M
WLB 1x notcredit 160 B Position
LF 110 TF Position
LB 110 TWB 150
WLF 160 TWF 150
B 60 TS 3x notcredit
BB 0 B 100
R 0 TF 100
WBB 1x notcredit 150 R 100
R 150 R 100
F 60 B
wO 3x notcredit TBB 200
R 2x notcredit 150 Fall
S 3x notcredit
R 2x notcredit 40
WB out of time
WF
First pass: 1330 Second pass : 900
Total : 2230
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*FRA 35+M

RB

BB

WBB

BFL

WB

W5F

W5B

First pass:

1x not credit
out of time

150

60

60

60

90

90

150

150

500

80

310

1700

WLO

WLB

LF

LB

WLF

=

Second pass :

Total :

1x notcredit
5x not credit

1x notcredit

1x notcredit

4x not credit

Fall
out of time

260

110

110

160

100

100

130

150

1120

2820




Sesena 2016 World Over 35 Waterski Championships 15100 /2016?53_62 Z
14/09/2016 - 18/09/2016 '

Guralia Genadi GEO  35M
T7F 450 WB Position
T5B 350 SL5F 550
TBB 200 B 60
R 200 W5F 310
T5F 350 FFLI 1x not credit 700
TO 200 BFL 500
R 200 R 500
TWO 300 BFLB 750
TWLO Fall F 60
R 750
BFLF 550
SLO 400
B
BB out of time
F
First pass: 2250 Second pass : 5130
Total : 7380
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*USA 35+M

BB

WBB

WB

W5F

woO

BFL

First pass:

2x not credit

Fall

60

90

90

150

150

60

80

310

150

1140

TBB

Py

=

LB
LF
WLB

WLF

Total :

Second pass :

1x notcredit

3x notcredit

2x not credit

out of time

150

150

100

100

100

100

200

200

130

110

110

160

1610

2750
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Peebles Peter CAN — 35tM
WB 80 B 100
WF 80 TF 100
B 60 TWB 150
BB Q0 TWF Fall
R 0
WBB 150
R 150
F 60
WO 1x notcredit 150
R 1x notcredit 150
B
W5F 5x not credit
out of time
First pass: 1060 Second pass : 350
Total : 1410
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Gabriel Raoul FRA - 35+ M
B Position B Position
TF 100 WBB 150
R 100 R 150
R 100 BB 0
B 100 R 0
TBB 200 F 60
R 200 B 60
TF R 60
TWB 150 WB 80
TWF 150 F
TS 130 BFL 500
R 130 R 500
TWO 300 BFLB Fall
TWLB out of time
TF
First pass: 1660 Second pass : 1740

Total : 3400
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Burris John USA 35+M

TO 1x notcredit 200 B Position
B 1x notcredit 100 W5F 310
TF 100 SLB 4xnotcredit
R 100 F
RTF 100 BFL 500
B R Fall
TWBB 2x notcredit 330
TWF 150
WLB 160
LF 110
LB 110
WLF 160
B 60
F 60
R 60
R 60

out of time
First pass: 1860 Second pass : 810

Total :

2670
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Fizer Graham *USA - 35+M
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Skelton Andrew IRL 35+M
WB 80 S 40
WF 80 R 40
B 60 B
RWF 80 F
WB R 60
F 60 R 60
WO 150 B
R 150 BB 1x not credit 90
WB (Zaﬁtn&tt(i:rrneedit R 4xnotcredit
W5F Fall F
B
WBB 150
R 150
F
B
W5F Fall
First pass: 660 Second pass : 590
Total : 1250
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Fortamps Olivier BEL ~ 35*M
B Position T7F 450
SL5F 550 T5B 350
SLO 400 TWBB 330
R 400 TWF 150
B 60 B 100
SLBB 450 TBB 200
F 60 R 200
FFLO 800 T5F 350
BFL 500 TWO 300
R 500 TWLO 1x not credit 480
BFLB 750 TWLB 1x not credit 320
F TWLBB 480
R 750 R 1x not credit 480
BFLBB 800 TF out of time
BB 0
F out of time
First pass: 6110 Second pass : 4190
Total : 10300
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Seels Jason GBR  35tM
FFLO 800 TO 200
BFL 500 B 100
R 500 TWBB 1x not credit 330
B 60 TWF 150
BFLF 550 TS 130
BFLB 750 R 1x not credit 130
F 60 B
SLO 400 TBB 200
WO 150 R 200
B out of time T5F 350
WBB B
TF 100
TWLB 320
TWLBB out of time
First pass: 3770 Second pass : 2210
Total : 5980




